WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION®

HORSE LIFETIME POINTS & AWARDS PROGRAM Annual Recording Form

The WDAA Horse Lifetime Points & Awards Program (WHLPAP) tracks points achieved by a horse with their riding partner throughout their Western Dressage career. This award is open to all horses, ponies and mules regardless of any breed registration, type, age, etc. A horse entered in this program is issued a WDAA Lifetime Recording Number. More information about the WDAA Horse Lifetime Points and Awards Program is available at https://wdaalifetimepoints.org

To submit scores into the WDAA Horse Lifetime Points & Awards Program for the current competition year, this form must be completed in its entirety with the \$50 annual fee. The WDAA must receive this Annual Recording form and fee in current competition year before Test and Rail Score Submission Form can be recorded. The WDAA retains the right of final approval for all horse enrollments, points, and awards.

Horse's Name:	WDA	WDAA Horse #:		
Owner must be a member in good standin	ag of the WDAA at the tim	e of this application and all s	ubsequent point submissions.	
Owner's Name:	WDA	WDAA Member #:		
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:			

As the Horse Owner, I confirm that the above information is correct and that I have read and agree to abide to the USEF Western Dressage Rules and conditions of the WDAA Horse Lifetime Points & Awards Program.

Owner Signature:			Date:	
**************************************	Submit to: WI	ESTERN DRESSA	GE ASSOCIATION	
It's about the journey *******************		D Box 2349, Parker, C *****************		******
For WDAA Office Use Only:	Date Received	Check Number	Check Total	Entered By